cognome

AGOLETTI
ALBANESE
AMADIO
BALESTRACCI

BARTUCCIOTTO

BRUNI
BULGARELLI

CALVI DI COENZO

CAPASSO
CAPUNZO
CATALANO
CINQUEGRANI
DE GIROLAMO
D'URSO
ESPOSITO
FACCIOLI
FEOLA
FERRARI
FORMICA
FRASCARELLI

GIALLOMBARDO

INGLETTI
MAIO
MALAGOLA
MALAVASI
MAMELI
MANCUSO
MANOCCHIA
MANTOVANI
MAZZOCCO
MEDORI
MESINI
MONTEDORO
MONTEFORTE
MORANDI
NOVI
PALTRINIERI
PASQUINI
PINTO

POCE
POMPA
PREZIOSO
PROCOPIO
PROST
RUCCOLO
RUGGIERO
RUSSO
SABBADIN
SACCHI

nome
MARA
ALESSANDRA
RICCARDO
JACOPO
GAETANO
GIULIA
MAELA
FILIPPO
STEFANIA
CRISTINA
DARIO
SILVIA
PIER LUIGI
ENRICO
MARIA
FRANCESCA
MICHELE
SUSANNA
DOMENICO
MICHELE
ANTONELLA
MAURIZIO
DONATELLA
CHIARA
FEDERICO
ROBERTA
GABRIELLA
BEATRICE
MASSIMO
GIANNI
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
AMELIA
LEANDRA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
DANIELE
ELENA
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
MARIA ELENA
LORENZO
SIMONA
ELEONORA
SILVANO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
ELENA

data

[ T Sy
N O O

Ul © OO W N FP OO W ON

[ IS SN [ S SN [ [y [ [ERSEEN
O R P NODORNUNOROONIEREWODOOWNN

N B2 0O N OB

note
1992
1987
1976
1984
1986
1985
1993
1979
1977
1983
1988 Ammesso con riserva
1990
1973
1987
1983
1972
1986
1985
1988
1989
1981
1992
1989
1977
1992
1991
1972
1975
1963
1990
1990
1991
1974
1987
1975
1990 Ammesso con riserva
1972
1977
1969
1991
1985
1990
1984
1990
1988
1972 Ammesso con riserva
1991
1983
1977



SALA
SCANNELLA
SCHINCAGLIA
SERVENTI MERLO
SMERALDI
SOLOMBRINO
STERMIERI
TALARICO
TANZINI
TEATINO
TINTI
VALERIO
VANTAGGIOLI
VARRA

ZANIN

ZITO

VALENTINA
MICHELA
ILARIA
MANUELE
CRISTINA
SAVERIO
ANDREA
ADA
VALERIA
ISABELLA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
LUCA
GELSOMINA
SIMONE
ANTONIO

16

10
31

20
20

11
20
21
25
27

9
23
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1991
1989
1975
1990
1987
1979
1981
1983
1987
1971
1990
1984
1995
1980
1977
1984



